

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07090701	CALL : 487	COUNTIES : WINONA
LETTING DATE : 09/07/07 9:30 A.M.		
JOB NO. : 070487		DISTRICT : 6
STATE PROJECT : 8509-15	ROUTE : TH 76=76	LENGTH :
CONTRACT NO. : E07951	START DATE:	COMPLETION DATE :
	NUMBER OF DAYS:	BRIDGE COUNT : 0

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : EMERGENCY CONTRACT DISTRICT 6

CONTRACT LOCATION: LOCATED ON TH 76 FROM 5.806 MILES SOUTH OF Isth 90 TO
2.514 MILES NORTH OF HOUSTON CSAH 26

RECOMMENDATION: AWARD TO LOW BIDDER

I, THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFY THAT THIS ABSTRACT IS A CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED ON THIS (THESE) PROJECT(S): THAT THE LEGAL REQUIREMENTS RELATING TO COMPETITIVE BIDDING ON PUBLIC PROJECTS HAVE BEEN COMPLIED WITH: THAT SAID BIDS WERE OPENED IN PUBLIC AND AWARD HAS BEEN MADE TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE BIDDER.

APPROVED: _____ STATE AID OR CONSTRUCTION ENGR

_____ ASST. DIV. DIRECTOR, OPERATIONS

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID	% OVER EST
0	-EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$ 1,262,166.80	118.6103%	100.0000%
1	L550 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION CO	\$ 1,064,129.55	100.0000%	84.3097%
2	M630 MINNOWA CONSTRUCTION INC	\$ 1,082,745.00	101.7494%	85.7846%
3	M300 C S MCCROSSAN CONST INC	\$ 1,609,576.40	151.2576%	127.5249%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(1) L550 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION CO	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(2) M630 MINNOWA CONSTRUCTION INC	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 EMERGENCY CONTRACT DISTRICT 6										
0010 2021501/00010 MOBILIZATION	LUMP		75961.00000	75961.00		102800.00000	102800.00		90000.00000	90000.00
0020 2031602/00010 COMBINATION FIELD LABORATORY-OFFICE	1.000 EACH		4500.00000	4500.00		3000.00000	3000.00		8000.00000	8000.00

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07090701

CALL : 487

COUNTIES : WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/07/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070487

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 8509-15

ROUTE : TH 76=76

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07951

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) L550 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION CO		(2) M630 MINNOWA CONSTRUCTION INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030 2051501/00010 MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0040 2104501/00041 REMOVE CABLE GUARD RAIL	603.000 L F	2.50000	1507.50	4.65000	2803.95	5.00000	3015.00
0050 2104501/00042 REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM	360.000 L F	2.25000	810.00	5.60000	2016.00	6.00000	2160.00
0060 2104505/00120 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1391.000 S Y	3.25000	4520.75	4.00000	5564.00	6.00000	8346.00
0070 2104505/00122 REMOVE BITUMINOUS SHOULDER PAVEMENT	175.000 S Y	5.00000	875.00	4.00000	700.00	6.00000	1050.00
0080 2104509/00037 REMOVE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-CABLE	4.000 EACH	75.00000	300.00	270.00000	1080.00	300.00000	1200.00
0090 2104509/00055 REMOVE TWISTED END TREATMENT	4.000 EACH	200.00000	800.00	360.00000	1440.00	400.00000	1600.00
0100 2104513/00011 SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	68.000 L F	5.50000	374.00	10.00000	680.00	10.00000	680.00
0110 2106607/00010 EXCAVATION - COMMON	1280.000 C Y	7.50000	9600.00	12.00000	15360.00	6.00000	7680.00
0120 2106607/00060 COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	403.000 C Y	10.00000	4030.00	12.00000	4836.00	8.00000	3224.00
0130 2106607/00110 SELECT GRANULAR EMBANKMENT MODIFIED 10% (CV)	1674.000 C Y	12.50000	20925.00	17.80000	29797.20	12.00000	20088.00
0140 2123509/00010 DOZER	100.000 HOUR	135.00000	13500.00	120.00000	12000.00	90.00000	9000.00
0150 2123610/00021 TRACTOR MOUNTED BACKHOE-LOADER	100.000 HOUR	135.00000	13500.00	90.00000	9000.00	85.00000	8500.00
0160 2211503/00050 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	366.000 C Y	30.62000	11206.92	24.00000	8784.00	25.00000	9150.00
0170 2221503/00020 AGGREGATE SHOULDERING (CV) CLASS 2	96.000 C Y	31.83000	3055.68	28.00000	2688.00	35.00000	3360.00
0180 2301553/00010 BRIDGE APPROACH PANELS	220.000 S Y	200.00000	44000.00	70.00000	15400.00	130.00000	28600.00
0190 2357502/00010 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	214.000 GAL	3.00000	642.00	2.00000	428.00	3.00000	642.00

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07090701

CALL : 487

COUNTIES : WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/07/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070487

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 8509-15

ROUTE : TH 76=76

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07951

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(0) -EST-	(1) L550	(2) M630		
ITEM DESCRIPTION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	LUNDA CONSTRUCTION CO	MINNOWA CONSTRUCTION INC		
QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0200 2360501/23200	393.000 TON	70.00000	27510.00	55.00000	21615.00	60.00000	23580.00
TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3, B)							
0210 2360502/23200	139.000 TON	70.00000	9730.00	55.00000	7645.00	60.00000	8340.00
TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,B)							
0220 2501511/20150	32.000 L F	35.86000	1147.52	26.00000	832.00	40.00000	1280.00
15" CS PIPE CULVERT							
0230 2501511/90152	40.000 L F	46.00000	1840.00	36.00000	1440.00	50.00000	2000.00
15" RC PIPE CULVERT							
0240 2501515/20150	1.000 EACH	185.00000	185.00	130.00000	130.00	150.00000	150.00
15" GS PIPE APRON							
0250 2506501/00032	9.100 L F	261.18000	2376.74	240.00000	2184.00	400.00000	3640.00
CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN C OR G							
0260 2506516/00010	2.000 EACH	550.00000	1100.00	400.00000	800.00	500.00000	1000.00
CASTING ASSEMBLY							
0270 2511501/00013	5.200 C Y	100.00000	520.00	70.00000	364.00	50.00000	260.00
RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III							
0280 2554501/00001	100.000 L F	400.00000	40000.00	61.50000	6150.00	61.50000	6150.00
TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN SPECIAL							
0290 2554501/00050	603.000 L F	10.00000	6030.00	10.95000	6602.85	11.00000	6633.00
TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN 8331							
0300 2554501/02007	50.000 L F	19.25000	962.50	21.90000	1095.00	22.00000	1100.00
TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8307							
0310 2554501/02038	175.000 L F	25.00000	4375.00	23.15000	4051.25	24.00000	4200.00
TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338							
0320 2554509/00020	1.000 EACH	100.00000	100.00	85.65000	85.65	100.00000	100.00
GUIDE POST TYPE B							
0330 2554521/00010	4.000 EACH	1475.00000	5900.00	2070.05000	8280.20	2100.00000	8400.00
ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-CABLE							
0340 2554521/00020	1.000 EACH	375.00000	375.00	570.70000	570.70	600.00000	600.00
ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-PLATE BEAM							
0350 2554523/00028	3.000 EACH	1900.00000	5700.00	2315.25000	6945.75	2400.00000	7200.00
END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL							

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07090701

CALL : 487

COUNTIES : WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/07/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070487

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 8509-15

ROUTE : TH 76=76

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07951

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) L550 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION CO		(2) M630 MINNOWA CONSTRUCTION INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0360 2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	9607.00000	9607.00	2000.00000	2000.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0370 2573502/00040 SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	1111.000	L F	2.00000	2222.00	2.50000	2777.50	2.50000	2777.50
0380 2573505/00020 FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN TYPE MOVING WATE	308.000	L F	21.00000	6468.00	15.00000	4620.00	15.00000	4620.00
0390 2573530/00010 STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	2.000	EACH	175.00000	350.00	250.00000	500.00	100.00000	200.00
0400 2575501/00010 SEEDING	0.800	ACRE	818.86000	655.09	250.00000	200.00	250.00000	200.00
0410 2575502/00350 SEED MIXTURE 350	57.000	LB	3.50000	199.50	5.00000	285.00	5.00000	285.00
0420 2575523/00013 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3	3904.000	S Y	1.65000	6441.60	1.75000	6832.00	1.75000	6832.00
0430 2575532/00010 FERTILIZER TYPE 1	285.000	LB	0.60000	171.00	0.50000	142.50	0.50000	142.50
SECTION TOTALS			\$	344,074.80	\$	304,526.55	\$	298,986.00
SECTION 0002 EMERGENCY CONTRACT DISTRICT 6								
0440 2401501/03643 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3Y43)	354.000	C Y	490.00000	173460.00	625.00000	221250.00	500.00000	177000.00
0450 2401512/03634 BRIDGE SLAB CONCRETE (3Y33A)	9107.000	S F	16.00000	145712.00	12.00000	109284.00	17.00000	154819.00
0460 2401513/01247 TYPE MOD F (TL-4) RAILING CONCRETE (3Y46A)	451.000	L F	60.00000	27060.00	54.00000	24354.00	60.00000	27060.00
0470 2401541/00011 REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED)	80200.000	LB	1.15000	92230.00	1.25000	100250.00	1.20000	96240.00
0480 2401601/00010 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION		LUMP	11000.00000	11000.00	22000.00000	22000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0490 2401601/00300 FOUNDATION PREP PILE BENT PIERS		LUMP	192000.00000	192000.00	65000.00000	65000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0500 2405603/08010 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION ERECT PRESTRESSED CONC BEAMS 27M	1465.000	L F	20.00000	29300.00	25.00000	36625.00	40.00000	58600.00

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07090701

CALL : 487

COUNTIES : WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/07/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070487

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 8509-15

ROUTE : TH 76=76

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07951

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	(1) L550 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION CO	(2) M630 MINNOWA CONSTRUCTION INC			
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0510 2442501/00010 REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LUMP	52000.00000	52000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	35000.00000	35000.00
0520 2452510/02000 STEEL H-PILING DRIVEN 12"	640.000 L F	10.00000	6400.00	3.00000	1920.00	1.00000	640.00
0530 2452510/03000 STEEL H-PILING DRIVEN 14"	850.000 L F	10.00000	8500.00	3.00000	2550.00	1.00000	850.00
0540 2452511/02000 STEEL H-PILING DELIVERED 12"	640.000 L F	32.00000	20480.00	32.00000	20480.00	33.00000	21120.00
0550 2452511/03000 STEEL H-PILING DELIVERED 14"	850.000 L F	44.00000	37400.00	38.00000	32300.00	44.00000	37400.00
0560 2452520/02090 STEEL H-TEST PILE 90 FT LONG 12"	4.000 EACH	3930.00000	15720.00	7000.00000	28000.00	8000.00000	32000.00
0570 2452520/03095 STEEL H-TEST PILE 95 FT LONG 14"	4.000 EACH	4880.00000	19520.00	8000.00000	32000.00	10000.00000	40000.00
0580 2452602/02310 PILE TIP PROTECTION 12"	12.000 EACH	130.00000	1560.00	80.00000	960.00	100.00000	1200.00
0590 2452602/02356 PILE TIP PROTECTION 14"	14.000 EACH	150.00000	2100.00	90.00000	1260.00	120.00000	1680.00
0600 2511501/00015 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V	1240.000 C Y	60.00000	74400.00	38.00000	47120.00	40.00000	49600.00
0610 2511511/00010 GRANULAR FILTER	370.000 C Y	25.00000	9250.00	25.00000	9250.00	15.00000	5550.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	918,092.00	\$	759,603.00	\$	783,759.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	1,262,166.80	\$	1,064,129.55	\$	1,082,745.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07090701

CALL : 487

COUNTIES : WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/07/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070487

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 8509-15

ROUTE : TH 76=76

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07951

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 EMERGENCY CONTRACT DISTRICT 6								
0010	2021501/00010	LUMP	80000.00000	80000.00				
	MOBILIZATION							
0020	2031602/00010	1.000 EACH	20000.00000	20000.00				
	COMBINATION FIELD LABORATORY-OFFICE							
0030	2051501/00010	LUMP	1.00000	1.00				
	MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS							
0040	2104501/00041	603.000 L F	4.65000	2803.95				
	REMOVE CABLE GUARD RAIL							
0050	2104501/00042	360.000 L F	5.60000	2016.00				
	REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM							
0060	2104505/00120	1391.000 S Y	2.00000	2782.00				
	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT							
0070	2104505/00122	175.000 S Y	2.00000	350.00				
	REMOVE BITUMINOUS SHOULDER PAVEMENT							
0080	2104509/00037	4.000 EACH	270.00000	1080.00				
	REMOVE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-CABLE							
0090	2104509/00055	4.000 EACH	360.00000	1440.00				
	REMOVE TWISTED END TREATMENT							
0100	2104513/00011	68.000 L F	20.00000	1360.00				
	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)							
0110	2106607/00010	1280.000 C Y	21.00000	26880.00				
	EXCAVATION - COMMON							
0120	2106607/00060	403.000 C Y	2.00000	806.00				
	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)							
0130	2106607/00110	1674.000 C Y	22.00000	36828.00				
	SELECT GRANULAR EMBANKMENT MODIFIED 10% (CV)							
0140	2123509/00010	100.000 HOUR	140.00000	14000.00				
	DOZER							
0150	2123610/00021	100.000 HOUR	120.00000	12000.00				
	TRACTOR MOUNTED BACKHOE-LOADER							
0160	2211503/00050	366.000 C Y	25.00000	9150.00				
	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5							

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07090701

CALL : 487

COUNTIES : WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/07/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070487

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 8509-15

ROUTE : TH 76=76

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07951

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			(3) M300	()	()			
			C S MCCROSSAN CONST INC					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0170	2221503/00020	96.000 C Y	55.00000	5280.00				
	AGGREGATE SHOULDERING (CV) CLASS 2							
0180	2301553/00010	220.000 S Y	130.00000	28600.00				
	BRIDGE APPROACH PANELS							
0190	2357502/00010	214.000 GAL	3.00000	642.00				
	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT							
0200	2360501/23200	393.000 TON	82.00000	32226.00				
	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3, B)							
0210	2360502/23200	139.000 TON	82.00000	11398.00				
	TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,B)							
0220	2501511/20150	32.000 L F	48.50000	1552.00				
	15" CS PIPE CULVERT							
0230	2501511/90152	40.000 L F	48.50000	1940.00				
	15" RC PIPE CULVERT							
0240	2501515/20150	1.000 EACH	480.00000	480.00				
	15" GS PIPE APRON							
0250	2506501/00032	9.100 L F	410.00000	3731.00				
	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN C OR G							
0260	2506516/00010	2.000 EACH	520.00000	1040.00				
	CASTING ASSEMBLY							
0270	2511501/00013	5.200 C Y	99.00000	514.80				
	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III							
0280	2554501/00001	100.000 L F	61.50000	6150.00				
	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN SPECIAL							
0290	2554501/00050	603.000 L F	10.95000	6602.85				
	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN 8331							
0300	2554501/02007	50.000 L F	21.90000	1095.00				
	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8307							
0310	2554501/02038	175.000 L F	23.15000	4051.25				
	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338							
0320	2554509/00020	1.000 EACH	85.65000	85.65				
	GUIDE POST TYPE B							

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07090701

CALL : 487

COUNTIES : WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/07/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070487

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 8509-15

ROUTE : TH 76=76

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07951

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(3) M300 C S MCCROSSAN CONST INC							
0330 2554521/00010 ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-CABLE	4.000	EACH	2070.05000	8280.20			
0340 2554521/00020 ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-PLATE BEAM	1.000	EACH	570.70000	570.70			
0350 2554523/00028 END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL	3.000	EACH	2315.25000	6945.75			
0360 2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	250.00000	250.00			
0370 2573502/00040 SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	1111.000	L F	3.50000	3888.50			
0380 2573505/00020 FLOTATION SILT CURTAIN TYPE MOVING WATE	308.000	L F	15.00000	4620.00			
0390 2573530/00010 STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	2.000	EACH	240.00000	480.00			
0400 2575501/00010 SEEDING	0.800	ACRE	100.00000	80.00			
0410 2575502/00350 SEED MIXTURE 350	57.000	LB	4.00000	228.00			
0420 2575523/00013 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3	3904.000	S Y	1.50000	5856.00			
0430 2575532/00010 FERTILIZER TYPE 1	285.000	LB	0.40000	114.00			
SECTION TOTALS			\$	348,198.65	\$		\$
SECTION 0002 EMERGENCY CONTRACT DISTRICT 6							
0440 2401501/03643 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3Y43)	354.000	C Y	1400.00000	495600.00			
0450 2401512/03634 BRIDGE SLAB CONCRETE (3Y33A)	9107.000	S F	23.25000	211737.75			
0460 2401513/01247 TYPE MOD F (TL-4) RAILING CONCRETE (3Y46A)	451.000	L F	40.00000	18040.00			
0470 2401541/00011 REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED)	80200.000	LB	1.20000	96240.00			

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07090701

CALL : 487

COUNTIES : WINONA

LETTING DATE : 09/07/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070487

DISTRICT : 6

STATE PROJECT : 8509-15

ROUTE : TH 76=76

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07951

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(3) M300 C S MCCROSSAN CONST INC							
0480 2401601/00010 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LUMP	60000.00000	60000.00				
0490 2401601/00300 FOUNDATION PREP PILE BENT PIERS	LUMP	125000.00000	125000.00				
0500 2405603/08010 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION ERECT PRESTRESSED CONC BEAMS 27M	1465.000 L F	38.00000	55670.00				
0510 2442501/00010 REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00				
0520 2452510/02000 STEEL H-PILING DRIVEN 12"	640.000 L F	1.00000	640.00				
0530 2452510/03000 STEEL H-PILING DRIVEN 14"	850.000 L F	1.00000	850.00				
0540 2452511/02000 STEEL H-PILING DELIVERED 12"	640.000 L F	49.00000	31360.00				
0550 2452511/03000 STEEL H-PILING DELIVERED 14"	850.000 L F	60.00000	51000.00				
0560 2452520/02090 STEEL H-TEST PILE 90 FT LONG 12"	4.000 EACH	4000.00000	16000.00				
0570 2452520/03095 STEEL H-TEST PILE 95 FT LONG 14"	4.000 EACH	5000.00000	20000.00				
0580 2452602/02310 PILE TIP PROTECTION 12"	12.000 EACH	75.00000	900.00				
0590 2452602/02356 PILE TIP PROTECTION 14"	14.000 EACH	125.00000	1750.00				
0600 2511501/00015 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS V	1240.000 C Y	44.00000	54560.00				
0610 2511511/00010 GRANULAR FILTER	370.000 C Y	19.00000	7030.00				
SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,261,377.75	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	1,609,576.40	\$	0.00	\$	